HPE ProLiant ML10 Generation9 (Gen9)
HPE ProLiant ML10 Gen9, delivers a full featured single-socket tower server with the right features at a
competitive price, easy to use and maintain for growing small businesses and remote branch offices.
Front View (details for 4LFF)
QuickSpecs HPE ProLiant ML10 Generation 9 (Gen9)
Overview
DA - 15544   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 6 — 2-13-2017 Page  1
1 Media Bay

1x8GB)
64GB (4x16GB)
DDR4 memory options part number decoder
NOTE: Capacity references are rounded to the common gigabyte (GB) values.
2GB = 2,048MB
4GB = 4,096MB
8GB = 8,192MB
16GB = 16,384MB
32GB = 32,768MB
64GB = 65,536MB
QuickSpecs HPE ProLiant ML10 Generation 9 (Gen9)
Memory
DA - 15544   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 6 — 2-13-2017 Page  19
Max 6 LFF non-hot-plug drive
model
1-5 5 x LFF SATA Non-hot-plug Hard Drive
Bays
  NOTE: HPE ML10 Gen9 HDD Cable
Screw Kit (#841425-B21) is required if
install the 5th drive.
6 6 LFF SATA Non-hot plug Hard Drive Bay
  NOTE: If requires the 6th drive, must
purchase HPE ML10 Drive Enablement
Kit (#836739-B21).
NOTE: When install ODD, HDD can
support up to 5 drives.
NOTE: To install ODD, must purchase
HPE ML10 Gen9 Slim ODD Enablement
Kit (#836742-B21).
Maximum Storage Capacity -
Total (4 LFF Drive) 16 TB
Max (6 LFF Drive) 24 TB
QuickSpecs HPE ProLiant ML10 Generation 9 (Gen9)
Storage
DA - 15544   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 6 — 2-13-2017 Page  20
System Unit Tower
Dimensions
14.47(H) x 6.89(W) x 15.79(D) in (36.76 x 17.5 x 40.13 cm)
Tower Weight Minimum: 14.7lb(6.68kg)
Maximum: 24.29lb(11.04kg)
Input
Requirements
Range Line
Voltage
100-120 VAC/200-240 VAC
Rated Input
Current
6 A/ 4 A
Rated Input
Frequency
50/60 Hz
Rated Input
Power
333W at 115 V AC input
333W at 230 V AC input
BTU Rating Maximum 1133.33 at 115 VAC /1133.33 at 230 VAC
Power Supply
Output
Rated Steady-State
Power
300 W (at 115 VAC)
300 W (at 230 VAC)
Maximum Peak Power 300 W (at 115 VAC)
300 W (at 230 VAC)
System Inlet
Temperature
Standard
Operating
Support
10° to 35°C (50° to 95°F) at sea level with an
altitude derating of 1.0°Cper every 304.8 m (1.8°F
per every 1000 ft) above sea level to a maximum of
3048 m (10,000 ft), no direct sustained sunlight.